- ---
ORDERING INFORMATION
NS_
NS72
9-1/4”x 18-1/8”x 7-1/8”
NS73
9-1/16”x 18-1/4”x 9-1/16”
NS74
9-1/16”x 18”x 9-1/16”
Product Family Voltage
12  = 120V
27  = 277V
34  = 347V
UN = Universal
         (120V-277V)
Options
EM  =  Ballast: Emergency * • ♦
            (300-750 Lumens,
            must be remote)
FZ   =  Fuse & Holder
Throw
FT   =  Forward Throw
WT  =  Wide Throw
UD  =  Up and Down Throw
# of Lamps
1  =  Lamp
2  =  Lamp
Lamp Type
26Q =  26W Quad G24q-3
32    =  32W Triple Gx24q-3
42    =  42W Triple Gx24q-4
DIMENSIONAL DATA
NS 72-73-74
0.5” DIA. THRU HOLE
MOUNTING BRACKET
WITH INTEGRATED
LEVELING BUBBLE
9.13”
9.13” 9.13”
9.13”
0.5” DIA. THRU HOLE
MOUNTING BRACKET
WITH INTEGRATED
LEVELING BUBBLE
3.50”
3.50”
18.13” 9.25”
9.06”
9.06”
7.13”
9.13” 9.13”
0.5” DIA. THRU HOLE
MOUNTING BRACKET
WITH INTEGRATED
LEVELING BUBBLE
3.50”
•  Public Areas
•  Parking Structures
•  Hospitality
FEATURES
LABEL:
GASKET:
Silicone rubber gasket included to prevent
any leakage.
FINISH:
Dark architectural bronze powder coat.
OPTICAL SYSTEM:
Three optic solutions are available, forward
throw and wide throw.